## SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2022 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Health and Welfare to Original Senate Bill No. 296 by Senator Barrow

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 4, at the end of line 15, delete "a" and insert "the pharmacist clinical services
- 3 shall be provided by a licensed pharmacist and the
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 4, line 16, after "pharmacist" insert "or pharmacy provider"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 4, delete line 18
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 4, line 19, change "(2)" to "(1)"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 4, line 21, after "number" insert "or the NPI number of his employer"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 4, delete lines 23 through 26
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 15 On page 4, line 27, change "(4)" to "(2)"
- 16 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 17 On page 4, line 29, change "(5)" to "(3)"
- 18 AMENDMENT NO. 9
- 19 On page 5, line 3, change"(6)" to "(4)"
- 20 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- 21 On page 5, delete lines 9 though 15 and insert the following:
- 22 "E. The department shall require Medicaid managed care organizations
- 23 to provide coverage of pharmacist clinical services to the same extent as those
- same services are covered when performed by another Medicaid provider.